
L’alphabet : A à M
(The Alphabet: A to M)

L’alphabet : N à Z
(The Alphabet: N to Z)

Les nombres 11 à 20
(Numbers 11 to 20)

Les jours de la semaine
(Days of the Week)

Bon anniversaire !
(Happy Birthday!)

Ma maison
(My House)

À l’école
(At School)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

5 – 20

21 – 36

37 – 46

47 – 56

57 – 66

67 – 76

77 – 86
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Les endroits amusants
(Fun Places)

Au zoo
(At the Zoo)

Mes sentiments
(My Feelings)

Les expressions simples
(Simple Expressions)

Answers

Board Game Instructions

Cut-outs for Board Game

8

9

10

11

87 – 96

97 – 106

107 – 116

117 – 126

127 – 134

135

137 – 144
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Les nombres 11 à 20
Numbers 11 to 20

onze
eleven

vingt
twenty

Colour the number words.
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thirteen fish
poissons

C. Colour the 13 fish.  Then trace the number word.
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nineteen bugs
insectes

H. Max caught 19 bugs!  Paste the bug sticker.  Then trace the 
number word.
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twenty circles
cercles

I. Colour the 20 circles in the rainbow.  Then trace the number 
word.

SA
MPL

E




